Position

Principal Continuation Hs

Teacher High School

Teacher High School

Counselor

Teacher High School

Teacher High School

Teacher High School

Teacher High School

Teacher High School

Teacher High School

Teacher High School

Teacher High School

Academic Advisor

Office Mngr-Comnty Ed/Alt Sch

Teacher High School

Hs Campus Supervisor

BIngl Commty Srvcs Liaison

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Department

Junipero Serra High
School

Junipero Serra High
School

Junipero Serra High
School

Junipero Serra High
School

Junipero Serra High
School

Junipero Serra High
School

Junipero Serra High
School

Junipero Serra High
School

Junipero Serra High
School

Junipero Serra High
School

Junipero Serra High
School

Junipero Serra High
School

Junipero Serra High
School

Junipero Serra High
School

Junipero Serra High
School

Junipero Serra High
School

Junipero Serra High
School

Total Wages

$137,877

$115,956

$114,111

$108,368

$108,010

$105,095

$100,929

$100,207

$96,435

$92,264

$87,078

$82,298

$64,961

$59,757

$49,767

$40,516

$32,192

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$31,957

$30,396

$12,886

$29,536

$29,496

$29,202

$28,759

$17,265

$22,260

$16,426

$25,987

$26,602

$24,994

$13,072

$13,839

$10,997

$3,979



Blngl Clerk

Hs Campus Supervisor

Inst Asst-Special Education

Nurse Licensed Vocational

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Junipero Serra High
School

Junipero Serra High
School

Junipero Serra High
School

Junipero Serra High
School

$26,029

$22,101

$14,783

$7,672

$1,843

$3,728

$192

$826



