Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Continuation Hs		Capistrano Unified	Junipero Serra High School	\$137,877	\$31,957
Teacher High School		Capistrano Unified	Junipero Serra High School	\$115,956	\$30,396
Teacher High School		Capistrano Unified	Junipero Serra High School	\$114,111	\$12,886
Counselor		Capistrano Unified	Junipero Serra High School	\$108,368	\$29,536
Teacher High School		Capistrano Unified	Junipero Serra High School	\$108,010	\$29,496
Teacher High School		Capistrano Unified	Junipero Serra High School	\$105,095	\$29,202
Teacher High School		Capistrano Unified	Junipero Serra High School	\$100,929	\$28,759
Teacher High School		Capistrano Unified	Junipero Serra High School	\$100,207	\$17,265
Teacher High School		Capistrano Unified	Junipero Serra High School	\$96,435	\$22,260
Teacher High School		Capistrano Unified	Junipero Serra High School	\$92,264	\$16,426
Teacher High School		Capistrano Unified	Junipero Serra High School	\$87,078	\$25,987
Teacher High School		Capistrano Unified	Junipero Serra High School	\$82,298	\$26,602
Academic Advisor		Capistrano Unified	Junipero Serra High School	\$64,961	\$24,994
Office Mngr-Comnty Ed/Alt Sch		Capistrano Unified	Junipero Serra High School	\$59,757	\$13,072
Teacher High School		Capistrano Unified	Junipero Serra High School	\$49,767	\$13,839
Hs Campus Supervisor		Capistrano Unified	Junipero Serra High School	\$40,516	\$10,997
Blngl Commty Srvcs Liaison		Capistrano Unified	Junipero Serra High School	\$32,192	\$3,979

Blngl Clerk	Capistrano Unified	Junipero Serra High School	\$26,029	\$1,843
Hs Campus Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	Junipero Serra High School	\$22,101	\$3,728
Inst Asst-Special Education	Capistrano Unified	Junipero Serra High School	\$14,783	\$192
Nurse Licensed Vocational	Capistrano Unified	Junipero Serra High School	\$7,672	\$826